
ACCESSORIES

Head and
Trunk Support Pads

Contoured Chest 
Harness

Rapid-Dry Pelvic
Positioning Belt

Anti-Thrust Wedge with 
Non-Slip Seat/Back Covers

Abductor with Non-Slip 
Seat/Back Covers

Features
• Multiple positioning supports available

• The lightest bath lift on the market at 20.5 lb

• Back gradually reclines from 10° off of vertical at highest 

position to 50° at bottom position (seat remains flat)

• Seat height ranges from 2.5” - 19”

• Side flap for easy lateral transfer

• Suction cups keep lifter from sliding

• Battery charger

• Latex and silicone free

Benefits
• Easy to operate

• No tools required for installation

• Fits most bathtubs

• Provides versatile positioning

• Easy to transport

• Easily disassembles for storage or travel

Marlin Bath Lift

Shown with 
optional Headrest

Swivel and Transfer Aid



Dealer: Marked For: Account #:

Date: PO#: Ordered By:

Phone: Fax: E-mail:

Ship to address:

Marlin Bath Lift

ORDER FORM

BASE UNIT BLM-8200

Product Size One-size

Weight Capacity 300 lb

Seat Width 13.8”

Seat Depth 16.5”

Seat Height Range 2.5” - 19”

Back Height 25.2”

Folded Dimensions 15”W x 28”L x 7.75”H

Battery Specification 12v

Duration of Lifting/Lowering 50 seconds per load

Lift per Full Charge Approximately 6 lifts

Automatic Shutoff Max. 30 minutes

Reclines 10° - 50°

Product Weight 20.5 lb

ACCESSORIES

Padded Height Adjustable Headrest BLM-A8201

Head Support Pads (Stingray Gray only) BLM-A8875-SG

Lateral Support Pads (Stingray Gray only) BLM-A8830-SG

Contoured Chest Harness BLM-A8207

Rapid Dry Positioning Belt BCZ-A8832M 4” Wide, Fit range: 22” - 68”

BCZ-A8832L 5” Wide, Fit range: 25” - 72”

Swivel & Transfer Aid BLZ-A8202

Anti-Thrust Wedge w/ Non-Slip Covers BLM-A8203

Abductor w/ Non-Slip Covers BLM-A8204
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$2,195

$260

$171

$171

$198

$210

$210

$215

$325

$300

FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE
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