





## ACCESSORIES



Head and Trunk Support Pads



Swivel and Transfer Aid



Contoured Chest Harness



Anti-Thrust Wedge with Non-Slip Seat/Back Covers

## Features

- Multiple positioning supports available
- The lightest bath lift on the market at 20.5 lb
- Back gradually reclines from 10° off of vertical at highest position to 50° at bottom position (seat remains flat)
- Seat height ranges from 2.5" 19"
- Side flap for easy lateral transfer
- Suction cups keep lifter from sliding
- Battery charger
- Latex and silicone free

## Benefits

- Easy to operate
- No tools required for installation
- Fits most bathtubs
- Provides versatile positioning
- Easy to transport
- Easily disassembles for storage or travel





Abductor with Non-Slip Seat/Back Covers



Rapid-Dry Pelvic Positioning Belt



## ORDER FORM FAX TO 310-305-1718 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

Dealer:	Marked For:	Account #:
Date:	PO#:	Ordered By:
Phone:		E-mail:
	1 dx:	L-mail:
Ship to address:		

BASE UNIT	<b>BLM-8200</b> \$2,195	
Product Size	One-size	
Weight Capacity	300 lb	
Seat Width	13.8″	
Seat Depth	16.5″	
Seat Height Range	2.5″ - 19″	
Back Height	25.2″	
Folded Dimensions	15″W x 28″L x 7.75″H	
Battery Specification	12v	
Duration of Lifting/Lowering	50 seconds per load	
Lift per Full Charge	Approximately 6 lifts	
Automatic Shutoff	Max. 30 minutes	
Reclines	10° - 50°	
Product Weight	20.5 lb	
ACCESSORIES		
Padded Height Adjustable Headrest	BLM-A8201	\$260
Head Support Pads (Stingray Gray only)	BLM-A8875-SG	\$171
Lateral Support Pads (Stingray Gray only)	BLM-A8830-SG	\$171

Lateral Support Pads (Stingray Gray only)	BLM-A8830-SG	\$171
Contoured Chest Harness	BLM-A8207	\$198
Rapid Dry Positioning Belt	BCZ-A8832M 4" Wide, Fit range: 22" - 68"	\$210
	BCZ-A8832L 5" Wide, Fit range: 25" - 72"	\$210
Swivel & Transfer Aid	BLZ-A8202	\$215
Anti-Thrust Wedge w/ Non-Slip Covers	BLM-A8203	\$325
Abductor w/ Non-Slip Covers	BLM-A8204	\$300